NO GOODS SHOWN until paid for.

THIS IS A PLEDGE AND NOT A SALE **4 MONTH PLEDGE CONTRACT**

The Finance Charge,
shown at left, consists
of the following charges.

	Rat	e Sc	hed	lul
--	-----	------	-----	-----

<u>Rate Sci</u>	<u>hedule</u>
Days	Renew
End Date	Redeem
0-30	\$105.00
7/31/2010	\$1,105.00
31-60	\$205.00
8/30/2010	\$1,205.00
61-90	\$305.00
9/29/2010	\$1,305.00
91-120	\$405.00
10/29/2010	\$1,405.00

TO ONLOR MODEL TED		Pawnbroker / Le	ender / Creditor	of the following charges.
MOUNT FINANCED. le amount of cash advanced or edit extended to you. INANCE CHARGE. le dollar amount the edit will cost you. OTAL OF PAYMENTS. mount required to redeem win on Date Due. \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$405.00			2	LOAN NO.
		1865 VILLAGE C NEW YORK	Loan Writing Fee \$0.00	
		(702) 70	Interest Charge \$405.00	
ANNUAL PERCENTA RATE. The cost of your redit as a yearly rate.	GE 123.19%			Storage Charge \$0.00
		Lost Ticket Verification Fee	Loan Date	Firearms Charge
OATE DUE	10/29/2010	\$5.00		\$0.00
AYMENT SCHEDULE: Total of Paymen	ts is due on the Date Due sho	own above. PREPAYMENT: If you pay off	f early, you may be entitled to a ref	und of part of the finance charge.

You are giving a Security Interest in the following pledged property. FULL DESCRIPTION 1

See your contract for any additional information concerning nonpayment, default, and prepayment refunds or penalties.

	ON OR BEFORE:	7/31/2010	NOTICE: For redemption, sign below when seeking property by express or other pe	erson. NO FIREARMS WILL
	AMOUNT DUE:	\$1,105.00	BE SHIPPED and ONLY Pledgor may redeem them in person, with proper identific information, give number of this contract and enclose postage if reply is expected. Loar	cation. When writing for ns must be prepaid, signed
ILS	ON OR BEFORE:	8/30/2010	pledgor's ticket submitted, then all property sent by available public carrier, collect for handling charge \$10.00 (Extra charges on large or heavy articles) Only U.S. Postal Mon	or shipping only. Minimum
NO	AMOUNT DUE:	\$1,205.00	Pledgor / Borrower's Name & Address:	Itemization of the Amount Financed of
2	ON OR BEFORE:	9/29/2010	First Name Last Name Address1	\$1,000.00
IΡΤΙ	AMOUNT DUE:	\$1,305.00	City SA	Amount given to you directly
EDEN	ON OR BEFORE:	10/29/2010	•	\$1,000.00
ď	AMOUNT DUE:	\$1,405.00		Amount credited to prior loan
	ON OR BEFORE:	11/28/2010	We must return your property within two business days if your property is stored off premises.	\$0.00
	AMOUNT DUE:	\$1.505.00	Except during processing, your nawned property will be stored	N OFF promises

S1,505.00 Except during processing, your pawned property will be stored ON OFF premises. YOU MAY REDEEM THE PROPERTY YOU HAVE PLEDGED AT ANY TIME UNTIL THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 10/29/2010 .TO REDEEM,

YOU MUST PAY THE AMOUNT OF THE LOAN AND THE APPLICABLE CHARGES WHICH HAVE ACCRUED THROUGH THE DATE ON WHICH YOU REDEEM. Pledgor/Borrower's LOAN NO.

NOTICE: Signature: See the reverse side for more terms and conditions more terms and conditions

By signing, I am stating that I agree that I have read, understand, and agree to all terms and conditions on the front and back of this contract, as if they were printed above my signature; that

all information given is true and correct; that all blanks were filled in prior to my signing; and that the pledged property will be stored in accordance with the terms stated in this contract. DELIVERY OF PROPERTY WILL BE REFUSED WITHOUT LOAN TICKET PROPERLY SIGNED BY PLEDGOR

PAYMENT OF CHARGES WILL NOT EXTEND THE PERIOD OF THIS LOAN CONTRACT • ALL BUSINESS STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL • NO INFORMATION GIVEN VIA PHONE

FOR REDEMPTION: I hereby acknowledge receipt of my property as described above and release Lender under the terms and conditions set forth herein.

NAME		LAST	-	IRST		MIDDLE	_	LOAN / BUY NUMBE	P	TRANSACTION DA	TE Mo / Day / Vr
IVANIL	Last Name Fi					WIDDEL		EGAIN / BOT NOMBE		TRANSACTION DA	TE WO. / Day / TT.
С				irst Name	st Name						
DRIVE	R'S LIC. NO. or OTI	HER I.D.	S	TATE		YEAR EXPIRES	RT	AMOUNT		TIME	
S T							\$1,000.00				
ADDR	ESS		S	TREET	EET		21	BUY	CONSIGN	TRADE	PAWN
DRIVE S T O ADDR M E Addi	Address1										~
CITY			S	TATE	TE ZIP			LIC. NO.		POLICE DIVISION	
	City St				te			1337		LVMPD	
O SEX	ETHNIC	HAIR	EYES	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	BIRTHDAY Mo. / Day / Yr.	R C	NAME & ADDRESS BRAVO PROI CIRCLE, NEV	DUCTION, 186 YYORK NY 10	55 VILLAGE CE 1035, (702) 701	NTER -1181
ARTIC	ARTICLE BRAND NAME					l.		PISTOL RIFLE	SHOTGUN	RIGHT THUI	MB PRINT
Gift	Gift Cards T SERIAL NO. MODEL NAME /				ODEL NAME / NUMBER						
							F	CAL / GA			
E M							R	Revolver			
	OTHER DESCRIPTION						Α	Semi Auto.			
N							R M	Bolt Action			
F O							S	Lever Action			
							0	Pump Action			
							L	Single Shot			
X							Υ	Dbl Barrel			

	Shop at www.buya.com Register online to view your loans
高漢	Bravo Store Systems

Over / Under

NO GOODS SHOWN until paid for.
NO CHECK ACCEPTED

AMOUNT FINANCED.

FINANCE CHARGE.

TOTAL OF PAYMENTS.

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE

Amount required to redeem

RATE. The cost of your credit as a yearly rate.

The amount of cash advanced or credit extended to you.

credit will cost you.

pawn on Date Due.

DATE DUE

THIS IS A PLEDGE AND NOT A SALE 4 MONTH PLEDGE CONTRACT

Pawnbroker / Lender / Creditor of the following charges. LOAN NO. Loan Writing Fee 1865 VILLAGE CENTER CIRCLE NEW YORK NY 10035 Interest Charge (702) 701-1181 \$405.00 Storage Charge \$0.00 Lost Ticket Verification Fee Loan Date Firearms Charge \$5.00 \$0.00

more terms and conditions

The Finance Charge.

shown at left, consists

PAYMENT SCHEDULE: Total of Payments is due on the Date Due shown above. PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early, you may be entitled to a refund of part of the finance charge.

You are giving a Security Interest in the following pledged property.

\$1,000.00

\$405.00

\$1,405.00

123.19%

10/29/2010

FULL DESCRIPTION 1

See your contract for any additional information concerning nonpayment, default, and prepayment refunds or penalties.

	ON OR BEFORE:		NOTICE: For redemption, sign below when seeking property by express or other pe	
	AMOUNT DUE:		BE SHIPPED and ONLY Pledgor may redeem them in person, with proper identificinformation, give number of this contract and enclose postage if reply is expected. Loa	
C.	ON OR BEFORE:	0/30/2010	pledgor's ticket submitted, then all property sent by available public carrier, collect f handling charge \$10.00 (Extra charges on large or heavy articles) Only U.S. Postal Mon	
9	AWOON BOL.	ψ1,200.00	Pledgor / Borrower's Name & Address:	Itemization of the Amount Financed of
3	ON OR BEFORE:	9/29/2010	First Name Last Name	\$1,000.00
i.	AMOUNT DUE:	\$1,305.00	Address1 City SA	Amount given to you directly
į	ON OR BEFORE:	10/29/2010		\$1,000.00
1	AMOUNT DUE:	\$1,405.00		Amount credited to prior loan
	ON OR BEFORE:	11/28/2010	We must return your property within two business days if your property is stored off premises.	\$0.00
	AMOUNT DUE:	\$1,505.00	Except during processing, your pawned property will be stored \checkmark 0	N OFF premises.

YOU MAY REDEEM THE PROPERTY YOU HAVE PLEDGED AT ANY TIME UNTIL THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 10/29/2010 .TO REDEEM, YOU MUST PAY THE AMOUNT OF THE LOAN AND THE APPLICABLE CHARGES WHICH HAVE ACCRUED THROUGH THE DATE ON WHICH YOU REDEEM.

Pledgor/Borrower's

NOTICE:
Signature:
See the reverse side for

By signing, I am stating that I agree that I have read, understand, and agree to all terms and conditions on the front and back of this contract, as if they were printed above my signature; that all blanks were filled in prior to my signing; and that the pledged property will be stored in accordance with the terms stated in this contract.

DELIVERY OF PROPERTY WILL BE REFUSED WITHOUT LOAN TICKET PROPERLY SIGNED BY PLEDGOR

PAYMENT OF CHARGES WILL NOT EXTEND THE PERIOD OF THIS LOAN CONTRACT • ALL BUSINESS STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL • NO INFORMATION GIVEN VIA PHONE

FOR REDEMPTION: I hereby acknowledge receipt of my property as described above and release Lender

under the terms and conditions set forth herein.





Items vary by location. Offer begins on January 20 and ends on February 14, 2016. See associate for details.